
Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 552 & Under, Handicapped

Hcap From

12551 Dufur Taxidermy 1597563 3,161 UNKNOWN, OR

12232 Salem Petticoats 1598426 2,811 Salem, OR

9663 Ten Pins 1559466 2,793 UNKNOWN, OR

12524 Split Happens 1487839 2,739 Happy Valley, OR

10285 Don G Averill Recycling 1559446 2,727 Tillamook, OR

13606 H.O.T.S. 1596853 2,724 Salem, OR

8887 Highland Bowl #2 1722252 2,693 UNKNOWN, OR

9348 Granny’s Mini Hut 1501659 2,672 UNKNOWN, OR

9479 Favel-Utley 1776109 2,671 UNKNOWN, OR

9189 Alley Cats 1626043 2,671 Manzanita, OR

97711 Alley Stars 1597305 2,661 Salem, OR

79612 Firebird 1652116 2,646 UNKNOWN, OR

91213 3 Slaps and a Quack 1647990 2,628 Corvallis, OR

93614 Family Fun 1597026 2,625 Dallas, OR

108015 Accuscript Golden Girls 1482084 2,608 Yoncalla, OR

96916 Petticoat Pikers 1726670 2,575 Salem, OR

100917 We've Been Framed 1597016 2,561 Salem, OR

110918 Split Happens 1499757 2,558 Winston, OR

95018 THE RED HATS 1539472 2,558 Baker City, OR

90920 4 Sassy Girls 1559312 2,538 Bend, OR

89121 Lucky Ladies 1494154 2,537 Junction City, OR

90722 Twelve K's 1572389 2,536 Albany, OR

93923 Pratum Gals 1596841 2,483 Salem, OR

88824 International Bowling Chicks 1596814 2,472 Stayton, OR

89625 Good Time Gals #1 1560045 2,441 Portland, OR

88826 LUCKY LADIES 1491894 2,438 Damascus, OR

99927 Old Time Swingers 1772637 2,408 UNKNOWN, OR

90128 Friends 1499672 2,356 Astoria, OR

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 553 - 649, Handicapped

Hcap From

6231 Meds Help 1744317 2,859 Clackamas, OR

6912 Good Enuff 1493307 2,843 Tigard, OR

6963 GOT SOME 1539473 2,806 Baker City, OR

8474 MILWAUKIE LADIES 1491986 2,753 UNKNOWN, OR

8725 Miller Ladies 1526688 2,748 Lebanon, OR

8346 CMA 1597009 2,738 Salem, OR

7187 Oregon Trail Transport 1657398 2,722 La Grande, OR

7028 No Meds 4 Us 1744316 2,712 UNKNOWN, OR

8289 Bend Gals 1582241 2,684 UNKNOWN, OR

62610 Highland Bowl #1 1722253 2,683 UNKNOWN, OR

84211 Who Cares? 1508491 2,661 Coquille, OR

77212 Ally Kats 1532578 2,654 Damascus, OR

74713 3N Livestock 1755871 2,650 Warm Springs, OR

74214 On A Roll 1626066 2,649 Redmond, OR

86115 Royal Blues 1597270 2,635 Salem, OR
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60716 Four Fantastic Ladies 1776134 2,633 UNKNOWN, OR

87417 Strike Force 1652182 2,630 UNKNOWN, OR

62918 Sweet Cheeks 1559349 2,627 Myrtle Creek, OR

77719 Ladies Strike Force 1749516 2,620 Oregon City, OR

85520 Just for Fun! 1506999 2,615 Albany, OR

83420 Artesian's Well 1598433 2,615 Albany, OR

75022 Rolling on the Edge 1652130 2,608 Scappoose, OR

78523 Unsupervised 1540840 2,606 Gresham, OR

86624 Touchstone Engraving 1652161 2,594 Roseburg, OR

88025 CURRIN CREW 1491893 2,580 UNKNOWN, OR

93625 Strike Seekers 1559560 2,580 UNKNOWN, OR

88227 Roseburg Girls Too! 1559554 2,576 Roseburg, OR

62328 Schytz N Gyglz 1597562 2,575 UNKNOWN, OR

80429 Bowl-A-Gramma 1737443 2,571 Brownsville, OR

84230 Bend Sassy Galz 1559305 2,566 UNKNOWN, OR

87431 Fantastic Four 1776133 2,556 UNKNOWN, OR

81232 The Fire Balls 1559515 2,551 Baker City, OR

71033 Bowl Me Over 1559467 2,549 UNKNOWN, OR

82034 Katies Ladies 1734890 2,541 UNKNOWN, OR

76435 Spare Parts 1626052 2,536 UNKNOWN, OR

84536 Firebird 1 1597001 2,534 UNKNOWN, OR

67737 Ten Down 1652162 2,531 UNKNOWN, OR

75338 Bi-Polar Bowlers 1579922 2,526 Grants Pass, OR

86939 Pin Pals 1559445 2,523 UNKNOWN, OR

76640 Tillamook Country Smoker 1598402 2,518 UNKNOWN, OR

66641 Misfits 1776135 2,515 Coos Bay, OR

69942 NE Oregon Ladies 1713089 2,490 La Grande, OR

86943 Good Time Gals #2 1560044 2,483 Portland, OR

73444 Turbo Girls + 1 1554227 2,481 Marcola, OR

66945 Strikeforce II 1598417 2,476 UNKNOWN, OR

82346 Bowling Angels 1776139 2,471 Bend, OR

75347 Jackson Body Shop 1559453 2,399 Salem, OR

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 650 & Over, Handicapped

Hcap From

4941 No Split Ends 1582856 2,762 Springfield, OR

6122 Geri Lynch Team 1598345 2,745 UNKNOWN, OR

2053 Highland Bowl #3 1722251 2,681 Albany, OR

4914 Strike Force 1559571 2,668 Medford, OR

5915 Gray Team 1776140 2,663 Hillsboro, OR

5566 HOT SHOTS 1544455 2,640 Baker City, OR

5237 PinFall 1504352 2,629 Scio, OR

2948 Oregon Potatoes 1776143 2,619 Boise, ID

6159 Napa Girls 1776136 2,602 Hermiston, OR

58010 Spare Parts 1598044 2,596 Salem, OR

61511 Bowling Buds 1597239 2,579 UNKNOWN, OR

Oregon State USBC

2024 WC Final Standings

2024 Women's Championship - Pendleton

Sorted By Event, Division

2024 WC Final Standings Jun 21, 2024   12:03 AM Page 2 of 24



Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 650 & Over, Handicapped

Hcap From

29712 Grove Girls 1776141 2,560 Cottage Grove, OR

56113 Madras Bowl 1626028 2,558 UNKNOWN, OR

47714 Island Girls 1572325 2,557 Salem, OR

61815 M Blagg Team 1775965 2,550 UNKNOWN, OR

46716 We Will Not Give In 1559328 2,532 Eugene, OR

59917 Simon Says 1559418 2,437 UNKNOWN, OR

28018 PNW Strikers 1776138 2,421 Hermiston, OR

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 274 & Under, Handicapped

Hcap From

6371 Oakland Holly M.  \ Ramp Sandra E. 1596853 1,473 Salem, OR

4942 Coughlin Lisa A.  \ Main Jennifer R. 1559446 1,427 Tillamook, OR

5043 Kelly Selena   \ Johnson Mary 1501659 1,425 UNKNOWN, OR

5344 Hanks Janelle L.  \ Sage Lisa D. 1559446 1,420 Tillamook, OR

4595 Mueller Lori K.  \ Faxon Teresa M. 1526688 1,405 Lebanon, OR

5406 Malstrom Jeanna M.  \ Haynes Cherie L. 1626043 1,399 Manzanita, OR

4757 Solheim Marianne L.  \ Curiel Julianne L. 1707669 1,392 Canby, OR

5648 Hale Cindi S.  \ Gillett Shirley L. 1597026 1,384 Dallas, OR

6349 Troy Jenny   \ Miller Sherrie L. 1487839 1,374 Happy Valley, OR

53710 Evarts Cathy   \ Long Sally 1482084 1,373 Yoncalla, OR

57511 Kaminski Sharon D.  \ Bond Delores K. 1597305 1,362 Salem, OR

50412 Turner Tami L.  \ Roebuck Edith M. 1559312 1,355 Bend, OR

50413 Miller Kay   \ Edwards Christine L. 1597270 1,352 Salem, OR

58814 Pedersen Charity A.  \ Burdge Amanda 1597016 1,338 Salem, OR

52315 Gledhill Natalie G.  \ Duckworth Shirley
B.

1491986 1,333 UNKNOWN, OR

51516 Maxwell Nicole E.  \ Flynn Tillie 1776109 1,331 UNKNOWN, OR

56717 Manning Dianna   \ Kaiser Samantha 1499757 1,327 Winston, OR

47718 Wiser Felicia   \ Wiser Teresa 1749516 1,326 Oregon City, OR

58019 McCurdy December R.  \ Garland Teri A. 1726670 1,314 Salem, OR

54220 Waggoner Michelle   \ Bryant Marnie 1499757 1,312 Winston, OR

48321 Collins Shirley J.  \ White Donna K. 1494154 1,311 Junction City, OR

48022 Carroll Hayley A.  \ Carroll Nancy G. 1597001 1,310 UNKNOWN, OR

51523 Smith Kathy L.  \ Yuill Ruby R. 1499672 1,306 Astoria, OR

61824 Alvarez Anna   \ Van Horn Leah 1487839 1,297 Happy Valley, OR

43425 Michael Wanda J.  \ Michael Leora J. 1559466 1,288 UNKNOWN, OR

49925 Opp Betty M.  \ Beaudoin Terri A. 1560045 1,288 Portland, OR

53127 Russell Toni   \ Urquhart Pamela M. 1559466 1,271 UNKNOWN, OR

51828 Leffler Kari L.  \ Roberts Kendall A. 1508491 1,269 Coquille, OR

37229 Corley Valerie J.  \ Case Cathy L. 1776136 1,263 Hermiston, OR

50730 Murray Leona M.  \ Nystrom Dixie L. 1559555 1,262 Philomath, OR

47531 Bojanowski Michele M.  \ Eck Laurie A. 1506999 1,260 Albany, OR

72332 Lyfar Oksana   \ Burgess Jeanette K. 1596853 1,253 Salem, OR

54233 Patenode Diane   \ Fry Wendy 1482084 1,252 Yoncalla, OR

51034 Ferguson Lois A.  \ Finley Leona M. 1572389 1,249 Albany, OR

45635 Schlecht Lois I.  \ Miller Paula J. 1597009 1,246 Salem, OR
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46736 Hausinger Annette M.  \ Simmons Carrie 1597563 1,243 UNKNOWN, OR

47737 Roberts Debra L.  \ Cordova Virginia 1772637 1,239 UNKNOWN, OR

46138 Reinhart Kathie F.  \ Romito Marcia E. 1652130 1,238 Scappoose, OR

50239 Dennis Cindy L.  \ Rosenfeld Sandra K. 1560044 1,230 Portland, OR

52940 Carpenter Linda L.  \ Tieskie Marcy J. 1776133 1,223 UNKNOWN, OR

37541 Wenger Cheryl L.  \ Fetterhoff Marla R. 1652116 1,218 UNKNOWN, OR

47542 Sperry Janice L.  \ Wood Rita 1559554 1,209 Roseburg, OR

46943 Watson Celia B.  \ Wasson Virginia L. 1596814 1,208 Stayton, OR

52143 Heesacker Cynthia L.  \ Flynn Cindy L. 1539472 1,208 Baker City, OR

52945 Bojanowski Michele M.  \ Struble Karie A. 1647990 1,207 Corvallis, OR

45346 Haggerty Martha J.  \ O'Dell Susie B. 1491894 1,191 Damascus, OR

46747 Burmester Tianna M.  \ Estes Sharon Lou 1598426 1,187 Salem, OR

53148 Steenson Carol J.  \ Hammer Carol E. 1596841 1,178 Salem, OR

49449 Timmons Katelin T.  \ Harrison Karen L. 1652182 1,168 UNKNOWN, OR

52150 Vaughn Ann L.  \ Wallace Sia S. 1772637 1,134 UNKNOWN, OR

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 275 - 319, Handicapped

Hcap From

4211 Carpenter Ashley J.  \ McRae Klista A. 1539473 1,479 Baker City, OR

3262 Jimenez Steffanie M.  \ Gray Melissa 1776140 1,455 Hillsboro, OR

3803 Cole Amy A.  \ Woodall Lynda M. 1652182 1,421 UNKNOWN, OR

4424 Taylor Peyton M.  \ Wallace Debbie 1652161 1,420 Roseburg, OR

4235 Rodeback Carol M.  \ Allred Kellene M. 1559445 1,412 UNKNOWN, OR

4076 Balyeat Joyce   \ VanAcker Summer 1559554 1,410 Roseburg, OR

3917 Madden Theresa G.  \ Pacheco Susan 1579922 1,391 Grants Pass, OR

4218 Henson Melinda K.  \ Meirose Linda J. 1652116 1,389 UNKNOWN, OR

3349 Aicher Catherine   \ Climer Sharon E. 1744316 1,387 UNKNOWN, OR

40710 Kucera Deborah L.  \ Launius Debra L. 1724470 1,385 Boardman, OR

43411 Sanders Jackie D.  \ Mato Sue R. 1491893 1,371 UNKNOWN, OR

42612 Fregulia Bree N.  \ Hampton Casey L. 1657398 1,367 La Grande, OR

36113 Durrant Sharon G.  \ Bryant Sheree L. 1559349 1,366 Myrtle Creek, OR

39613 Keillor Carol L.  \ Graham Debbie R. 1572389 1,366 Albany, OR

28315 Blagg Marilyn   \ Weston Melanie R. 1776134 1,362 UNKNOWN, OR

35116 Page Kathy A.  \ Shuck Tina M. 1722252 1,360 UNKNOWN, OR

34817 Costa Heather   \ Wilson Valerie Z. 1642329 1,355 Beaverton, OR

44018 Delaunay Dori K.  \ Biggs Lorie E. 1540840 1,354 Gresham, OR

33719 Kinkaid Sherry A.  \ Jackson Carol L. 1559453 1,350 Salem, OR

36720 Maas-Anderson Cherie M.  \ Okazaki April
T.

1744316 1,349 UNKNOWN, OR

34021 Putman Helen S.  \ Dunn Peggy L. 1532578 1,344 Damascus, OR

38622 Cole Amy A.  \ Luzader Christy B T. 1652182 1,343 UNKNOWN, OR

40223 Linscott Winona K.  \ Coates Renee 1559515 1,340 Baker City, OR

35624 Hart Christine T.  \ Kirkland Janice 1597239 1,336 UNKNOWN, OR

41825 Sudbrock Tina M.  \ Garinger Cassandra A.1734890 1,334 UNKNOWN, OR

34526 Gardner Elizabeth A.  \ Hamell Catherine
C.

1540840 1,323 Gresham, OR
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 275 - 319, Handicapped

Hcap From

37827 Wilds-Vanecek Linda L.  \ Ghormley
Patricia A.

1597009 1,320 Salem, OR

36428 Rustad Joyce A.  \ Gates Cynthia (Syndi) J. 1597001 1,318 UNKNOWN, OR

39629 Ominski Sheri M.  \ Coughlin Linda L. 1560044 1,316 Portland, OR

37830 Loeck Cindy R.  \ Griffin Debbie M. 1737443 1,315 Brownsville, OR

42631 Sternberg Jerri R.  \ Moffett Ginger A. 1737443 1,314 Brownsville, OR

41832 Willson Laurie   \ Robbins Sherry A. 1493307 1,312 Tigard, OR

37233 Bayless Doris M.  \ James Barb 1597026 1,311 Dallas, OR

34534 Cannon Darlene R.  \ Goble Candace
(Candy) E.

1776133 1,310 UNKNOWN, OR

41335 Phillips Kelly   \ Redmond Elaine M. 1526688 1,309 Lebanon, OR

38036 Heath Lucinda   \ Sampson Norene 1755871 1,308 Warm Springs, OR

42937 DuBosch Beverly A.  \ Plumbtree Janice
M.

1539472 1,307 Baker City, OR

40238 Dickie Tammy K.  \ Hamilton Cassy C. 1598402 1,306 UNKNOWN, OR

39939 Smith Tiffany M.  \ Lockwood Sandy S. 1722253 1,305 UNKNOWN, OR

36739 Tuckta Margie O.  \ Greene-Sampson
Sandra T.

1755871 1,305 Warm Springs, OR

33241 Isaacson Sandi J.  \ Hamel Shari A. 1598417 1,301 UNKNOWN, OR

43242 Lightle Debe   \ Tracy Charley 1776109 1,298 UNKNOWN, OR

44242 Slavin Dawn M.  \ Griffith Debbie 1582241 1,298 UNKNOWN, OR

35944 Lynch Geraldine L.  \ Stolhand Samantha
A.

1598345 1,297 UNKNOWN, OR

36745 Burlingame Karen E.  \ Mckenna Moni J. 1560045 1,296 Portland, OR

38346 Edmonds K.J.   \ Tucker Laura L. 1713089 1,295 La Grande, OR

38047 Koonz Tonya A.  \ Hunter Gaylyn K. 1506999 1,291 Albany, OR

44548 Morgan Alisa M.  \ Barrett Anjie 1491893 1,288 UNKNOWN, OR

42149 Davis Melissa J.  \ Schmitz Cindi D. 1597016 1,286 Salem, OR

37849 Larsen Shauna A.  \ Waltosz Susan C. 1626066 1,286 Redmond, OR

38349 Eck Laurie A.  \ Eveland-Dewan Aubrey
M.

1647990 1,286 Corvallis, OR

42352 Baskin Jadyn L.  \ Hanten Barbara J. 1598433 1,283 Albany, OR

38353 Danforth Kathy E.  \ Dodd Nancy C. 1626052 1,281 UNKNOWN, OR

39654 Neuberger Stephanie A.  \ Sommer Karen
(Chris)

1559467 1,280 UNKNOWN, OR

41055 Taylor Joyce A.  \ Morris Gaylene L. 1559515 1,277 Baker City, OR

32655 Light Sue L.  \ Dubisar Cynthia A. 1597562 1,277 UNKNOWN, OR

36457 Harth Hannah N.  \ Norberg Kimberly A. 1598402 1,276 UNKNOWN, OR

36958 Berry Pamela M.  \ McCarthy Sandy L. 1554227 1,274 Marcola, OR

40559 McDonald LaRee C.  \ McDonald Teresa
M.

1559312 1,270 Bend, OR

41860 Hyde Irina   \ Hazen Karin M. 1596814 1,269 Stayton, OR

33761 Novak Susan C.  \ Morefield Denise C. 1598417 1,264 UNKNOWN, OR

38062 Arvieux Diana S.  \ Mast Gail E. 1626052 1,263 UNKNOWN, OR

41563 Whitehead Stepanie(Stevie) M.  \
Highsmith Michell

1559305 1,261 UNKNOWN, OR

31564 Cavinato-Horst Anna G.  \ Bass Sharon L. 1713089 1,259 La Grande, OR

43465 Goodson Patty R.  \ Smith Pauline M. 1491894 1,257 Damascus, OR
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 275 - 319, Handicapped

Hcap From

53466 Doescher Janet F.  \ Crenshaw Julie A. 1559560 1,256 UNKNOWN, OR

37567 Bass Tisha L.  \ Watts Doneta L. 1544455 1,252 Baker City, OR

42968 Shilts Fawn M.  \ Carson Sheri 1501659 1,251 UNKNOWN, OR

35669 Tyree Vicky L.  \ Tyree Jessica L. 1597270 1,248 Salem, OR

36470 Waltosz Meagan   \ Castillo Andrea M. 1626066 1,243 Redmond, OR

36471 Buchko Therese R.  \ Harwood Kathy M. 1554227 1,240 Marcola, OR

33272 Algeciras Josie   \ Campbell Debbie S. 1598044 1,238 Salem, OR

40772 Ybarra Amy S.  \ Williams Danielle R. 1776139 1,238 Bend, OR

40274 Venutolo Cheryl L.  \ Stone Judith A. 1734890 1,234 UNKNOWN, OR

38874 Steinmetz Nadine E.  \ Walker Carole M. 1559418 1,234 UNKNOWN, OR

35374 Barnes Mary E.  \ Wooley Lisa J. 1776135 1,234 Coos Bay, OR

33277 Deluisa Lenore R.  \ Mcfarland Lori M. 1744317 1,230 Clackamas, OR

40278 Puckett Kathy D.  \ Davis Desiree 1597305 1,228 Salem, OR

41378 Bailey Lyndsay N.  \ Cox Ginger L. 1722252 1,228 UNKNOWN, OR

38880 McCurdy Charleen L.  \ Meirose Linda J. 1726670 1,227 Salem, OR

41581 Smith Linda C.  \ Smith Bonny L. 1559453 1,222 Salem, OR

42681 Moldenhauer Karen M.  \ Mathis Yvette K. 1559305 1,222 UNKNOWN, OR

44581 Flug Vicky   \ McCarthy Tobi L. 1559445 1,222 UNKNOWN, OR

38684 Brotherton Joy R.  \ Long Linda G. 1499672 1,221 Astoria, OR

40785 Huddleston Carol S.  \ Ingalls Susie N. 1494154 1,219 Junction City, OR

42386 Frost Jennifer   \ Taylor Jennifer 1652161 1,218 Roseburg, OR

36187 Dell Sharron A.  \ Quick Mary L. 1579922 1,212 Grants Pass, OR

41588 Mcdonald Adalia   \ Rippy Brandi D. 1776139 1,208 Bend, OR

39989 Davis Jamie D.  \ Bouvia Christie P. 1626028 1,207 UNKNOWN, OR

41090 Baskin Alice L.  \ Quiros Earlene 1598433 1,206 Albany, OR

43291 Sillmann Barbara J.  \ Hamlett Judy A. 1532578 1,204 Damascus, OR

36992 Londo Carol J.  \ Smith Sherry A. 1652162 1,198 UNKNOWN, OR

37893 Kost Bonnie J.  \ Hurliman Christine L. 1626043 1,197 Manzanita, OR

38694 Mattijetz Teri C.  \ Weybright Barbara R. 1582241 1,188 UNKNOWN, OR

35195 Sonne Emily N.  \ Sonne Sharrie L. 1722253 1,180 UNKNOWN, OR

40296 Schulz Kris   \ Oden Evelyn M. 1559560 1,163 UNKNOWN, OR

40797 Versolenko Margaret M.  \ Putnam Karen
A.

1596841 1,158 Salem, OR

44298 Brady Ruth   \ Plumlee Carol K. 1559349 1,110 Myrtle Creek, OR

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 320 & Over, Handicapped

Hcap From

1101 Jensen Makayla D.  \ Ledford Kathy 1776143 1,538 Boise, ID

3072 Barclay Dorothy Jo   \ Webb Lori 1652162 1,419 UNKNOWN, OR

1833 Lanning Alexa R.  \ Moore Amanda 1776143 1,417 Boise, ID

2644 Arguelles Olga   \ Clark Tina 1776140 1,408 Hillsboro, OR

2835 Coates Shelley A.  \ Johnson Beverly J. 1493307 1,402 Tigard, OR

2536 (Moss) Parker Jenna   \ Miller Heather A. 1598345 1,383 UNKNOWN, OR

2537 Smith Katie   \ Given Kimberly A. 1559328 1,375 Eugene, OR

1268 Cardoza Clark Natalie R.  \ Williams
Tiffanie J.

1776141 1,370 Cottage Grove, OR
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 320 & Over, Handicapped

Hcap From

2999 Wodesky Taylor A.  \ Wodesky Sandra K. 1749516 1,359 Oregon City, OR

3710 Cardoza Clark Natalie R.  \ Ledford Kathy 1776142 1,356 Cottage Grove, OR

18611 Saldana Jennifer S.  \ Kelly Koleen L. 1582856 1,350 Springfield, OR

25612 Cardoza Clark Natalie R.  \ Maxwell
Nicole E.

1776144 1,345 Cottage Grove, OR

21312 Parker Joy K.  \ Ufford Holly K. 1504352 1,345 Scio, OR

29114 Barnes Katie M.  \ Mathson Devi M. 1657398 1,322 La Grande, OR

21015 VanCurler Erin L.  \ Denson Tracy A. 1559418 1,320 UNKNOWN, OR

27516 Shepherd Jonet K.  \ Burritt Kay L. 1539473 1,317 Baker City, OR

32416 Green Kelsie J.  \ Green Shelly E. 1491986 1,317 UNKNOWN, OR

21318 Honthumb Susan   \ Given Joan R. 1559328 1,311 Eugene, OR

31319 Corley Valerie J.  \ Hoffman Barb 1775965 1,310 UNKNOWN, OR

25920 Church Lora L.  \ Sonognini Jayne M. 1597239 1,303 UNKNOWN, OR

31021 Poteet Deb L.  \ Woodward Sheryl R. 1504352 1,300 Scio, OR

29122 Serres Katie A.  \ Schmaling Sherri L. 1744317 1,287 Clackamas, OR

16223 Gleason Theba I.  \ Williams Jennifer R. 1626028 1,285 UNKNOWN, OR

32424 Delaney Jean L.  \ Deuerling Melissa 1776134 1,283 UNKNOWN, OR

14025 Flynn Deanna E.  \ Cochran Pattie L. 1722251 1,279 Albany, OR

31526 McKelvy Victoria R.  \ McCloskey Marla
(Jean)

1597562 1,265 UNKNOWN, OR

32427 Levitt Crystal L.  \ Dubisar Charity A. 1597563 1,260 UNKNOWN, OR

24828 LaMar Elisabeth E.  \ Herron Nancy M. 1598044 1,259 Salem, OR

30729 McTaggart Lia Y.  \ Valdez Joye K. 1582856 1,251 Springfield, OR

27830 Zoesch Karen R.  \ Perkins Trinh T. 1572325 1,250 Salem, OR

30531 Dick Feather M.  \ Blagg Marilyn 1775965 1,249 UNKNOWN, OR

6432 Sally Angela G.  \ Bailey Stacey M. 1722251 1,248 Albany, OR

14833 Dorsey Janie   \ Huth Nicole A. 1776138 1,245 Hermiston, OR

13234 Turnbull Aydri   \ Diaz Franchesca 1776138 1,241 Hermiston, OR

18035 Marchant Peggy E.  \ Fait Linda S. 1559571 1,231 Medford, OR

21336 Huth Nicole A.  \ Blagg Marilyn 1776144 1,222 Cottage Grove, OR

29737 Blagg Marilyn   \ Cleaver Georgia L. 1776136 1,218 Hermiston, OR

32438 Gary Charlene C.  \ Gangewer Corey D. 1508491 1,216 Coquille, OR

18039 Bass Sharon L.  \ Curry Summer D. 1544455 1,215 Baker City, OR

28840 Judd Dore   \ Schwab Marilu 1652130 1,206 Scappoose, OR

31341 Olson Michelle L.  \ Moyers Felicia K. 1559467 1,181 UNKNOWN, OR

31342 Nichols Linda J.  \ Venable Jan 1776135 1,166 Coos Bay, OR

17043 Heidecker Jessica P.  \ Triplett Joesette J. 1776141 1,152 Cottage Grove, OR

19944 Gorham Janice L.  \ Horton Denny A. 1572325 1,117 Salem, OR

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Scratch Doubles, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Jensen Makayla D.  \ Ledford Kathy 1776143 1,428 Boise, ID

2 Cardoza Clark Natalie R.  \ Ledford Kathy 1776142 1,319 Cottage Grove, OR

3 Cardoza Clark Natalie R.  \ Williams
Tiffanie J.

1776141 1,244 Cottage Grove, OR

4 Lanning Alexa R.  \ Moore Amanda 1776143 1,234 Boise, ID
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Scratch Doubles, Scratch

Hcap From

5 Sally Angela G.  \ Bailey Stacey M. 1722251 1,184 Albany, OR

6 Flynn Deanna E.  \ Cochran Pattie L. 1722251 1,139 Albany, OR

7 Gleason Theba I.  \ Williams Jennifer R. 1626028 1,123 UNKNOWN, OR

8 VanCurler Erin L.  \ Denson Tracy A. 1559418 1,110 UNKNOWN, OR

9 Turnbull Aydri   \ Diaz Franchesca 1776138 1,109 Hermiston, OR

10 Dorsey Janie   \ Huth Nicole A. 1776138 1,097 Hermiston, OR

11 Gledhill Natalie G.  \ Duckworth Shirley
B.

1491986 810 UNKNOWN, OR

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Scratch Singles, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Triplett Joesette J. 1776141 735 Cottage Grove, OR

2 Cardoza Clark Natalie R. 1776141 665 Cottage Grove, OR

3 Kelly Koleen L. 1582856 653 Springfield, OR

4 Ledford Kathy 1776143 647 Boise, ID

5 Bailey Stacey M. 1722251 629 Albany, OR

6 Jensen Makayla D. 1776143 617 Boise, ID

7 Moore Amanda 1776143 613 Boise, ID

8 Miller Paula J. 1597009 596 Salem, OR

9 Goble Candace (Candy) E. 1776133 592 UNKNOWN, OR

10 Williams Jennifer R. 1626028 586 UNKNOWN, OR

11 Turnbull Aydri 1776138 576 Hermiston, OR

12 Diaz Franchesca 1776138 571 Hermiston, OR

13 VanCurler Erin L. 1559418 568 UNKNOWN, OR

14 Flynn Deanna E. 1722251 555 Albany, OR

15 Sonognini Jayne M. 1597239 553 UNKNOWN, OR

15 Dorsey Janie 1776138 553 Hermiston, OR

17 Weston Melanie R. 1776134 551 UNKNOWN, OR

18 Cochran Pattie L. 1722251 549 Albany, OR

19 Green Kelsie J. 1491986 533 UNKNOWN, OR

20 Green Shelly E. 1491986 531 UNKNOWN, OR

21 Huth Nicole A. 1776138 529 Hermiston, OR

22 Lanning Alexa R. 1776143 528 Boise, ID

23 Deuerling Melissa 1776134 520 UNKNOWN, OR

24 Sally Angela G. 1722251 518 Albany, OR

25 Norberg Kimberly A. 1598402 506 UNKNOWN, OR

26 Gleason Theba I. 1626028 505 UNKNOWN, OR

27 Herron Nancy M. 1598044 503 Salem, OR

28 Dick Feather M. 1775965 473 UNKNOWN, OR

29 Denson Tracy A. 1559418 455 UNKNOWN, OR

30 LaMar Elisabeth E. 1598044 453 Salem, OR

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 135 & Under, Handicapped

Hcap From

2561 Williams Danielle R. 1776139 829 Bend, OR
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 135 & Under, Handicapped

Hcap From

2372 Sage Lisa D. 1559446 750 Tillamook, OR

2642 Pedersen Charity A. 1597016 750 Salem, OR

2674 Flynn Tillie 1776109 747 UNKNOWN, OR

3135 Miller Sherrie L. 1487839 744 Happy Valley, OR

2706 Carpenter Ashley J. 1539473 743 Baker City, OR

3647 Evarts Cathy 1482084 733 Yoncalla, OR

2838 Solheim Marianne L. 1707669 731 Canby, OR

2459 Hyde Irina 1596814 726 Stayton, OR

24310 Beaudoin Terri A. 1560045 725 Portland, OR

25910 Bryant Marnie 1499757 725 Winston, OR

32412 Burdge Amanda 1597016 719 Salem, OR

33412 Manning Dianna 1499757 719 Winston, OR

31014 Bond Delores K. 1597305 717 Salem, OR

25315 Watson Celia B. 1596814 715 Stayton, OR

32116 Troy Jenny 1487839 713 Happy Valley, OR

31017 Wiser Felicia 1749516 712 Oregon City, OR

24018 Neuberger Stephanie A. 1559467 711 UNKNOWN, OR

29919 Oakland Holly M. 1596853 709 Salem, OR

26420 Tieskie Marcy J. 1776133 708 UNKNOWN, OR

25121 Cole Amy A. 1652182 703 UNKNOWN, OR

35322 Lyfar Oksana 1596853 701 Salem, OR

24023 Keillor Carol L. 1572389 698 Albany, OR

23423 Smith Bonny L. 1559453 698 Salem, OR

23225 Davis Desiree 1597305 697 Salem, OR

31025 Urquhart Pamela M. 1559466 697 UNKNOWN, OR

25625 Barrett Anjie 1491893 697 UNKNOWN, OR

25928 Fregulia Bree N. 1657398 692 La Grande, OR

28629 Miller Kay 1597270 691 Salem, OR

25630 Lockwood Sandy S. 1722253 689 UNKNOWN, OR

26431 Gillett Shirley L. 1597026 685 Dallas, OR

23732 Finley Leona M. 1572389 683 Albany, OR

28032 Duckworth Shirley B. 1491986 683 UNKNOWN, OR

24834 Maxwell Nicole E. 1776109 681 UNKNOWN, OR

28035 Alvarez Anna 1487839 679 Happy Valley, OR

24836 Mueller Lori K. 1526688 678 Lebanon, OR

31337 Biggs Lorie E. 1540840 676 Gresham, OR

23738 Kinkaid Sherry A. 1559453 673 Salem, OR

33739 Van Horn Leah 1487839 671 Happy Valley, OR

28839 Timmons Katelin T. 1652182 671 UNKNOWN, OR

22941 Harth Hannah N. 1598402 670 UNKNOWN, OR

25142 White Donna K. 1494154 669 Junction City, OR

22942 Poteet Deb L. 1504352 669 Scio, OR

29944 Simmons Carrie 1597563 668 UNKNOWN, OR

28845 Turner Tami L. 1559312 667 Bend, OR

31545 McCurdy December R. 1726670 667 Salem, OR

23247 Kaiser Samantha 1499757 664 Winston, OR
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 135 & Under, Handicapped

Hcap From

23447 Phillips Kelly 1526688 664 Lebanon, OR

28849 Kelly Selena 1501659 663 UNKNOWN, OR

25950 Wallace Sia S. 1772637 660 UNKNOWN, OR

23251 Collins Shirley J. 1494154 659 Junction City, OR

26451 Struble Karie A. 1647990 659 Corvallis, OR

28053 Frost Jennifer 1652161 657 Roseburg, OR

27254 Ferguson Lois A. 1572389 654 Albany, OR

33754 Ramp Sandra E. 1596853 654 Salem, OR

28856 Roberts Kendall A. 1508491 650 Coquille, OR

26456 Bojanowski Michele M. 1506999 650 Albany, OR

24558 Reinhart Kathie F. 1652130 646 Scappoose, OR

26759 Hammer Carol E. 1596841 644 Salem, OR

31559 Malstrom Jeanna M. 1626043 644 Manzanita, OR

25659 Opp Betty M. 1560045 644 Portland, OR

26462 Fetterhoff Marla R. 1652116 643 UNKNOWN, OR

23763 Baskin Jadyn L. 1598433 641 Albany, OR

22964 McCarthy Tobi L. 1559445 640 UNKNOWN, OR

24064 Hamilton Cassy C. 1598402 640 UNKNOWN, OR

27266 Rosenfeld Sandra K. 1560044 637 Portland, OR

29766 Hanks Janelle L. 1559446 637 Tillamook, OR

29768 Carroll Hayley A. 1597001 636 UNKNOWN, OR

26769 Main Jennifer R. 1559446 635 Tillamook, OR

29969 Hale Cindi S. 1597026 635 Dallas, OR

26471 Garland Teri A. 1726670 634 Salem, OR

26172 Bayless Doris M. 1597026 630 Dallas, OR

29473 Fry Wendy 1482084 627 Yoncalla, OR

28374 Waggoner Michelle 1499757 625 Winston, OR

23275 Griffith Debbie 1582241 624 UNKNOWN, OR

23275 Allred Kellene M. 1559445 624 UNKNOWN, OR

26477 Steenson Carol J. 1596841 621 Salem, OR

36977 Burgess Jeanette K. 1596853 621 Salem, OR

28377 Flynn Cindy L. 1539472 621 Baker City, OR

27880 Moldenhauer Karen M. 1559305 620 UNKNOWN, OR

23281 Tyree Vicky L. 1597270 616 Salem, OR

27281 Vinson Debra I. 1598426 616 Salem, OR

24883 Patenode Diane 1482084 614 Yoncalla, OR

22984 Taylor Joyce A. 1559515 613 Baker City, OR

22984 Dennis Cindy L. 1560044 613 Portland, OR

25386 Haggerty Martha J. 1491894 611 Damascus, OR

24386 Gledhill Natalie G. 1491986 611 UNKNOWN, OR

25686 Roberts Debra L. 1772637 611 UNKNOWN, OR

25989 Davis Melissa J. 1597016 610 Salem, OR

26489 Carpenter Linda L. 1776133 610 UNKNOWN, OR

22991 Leffler Kari L. 1508491 607 Coquille, OR

26492 Kaminski Sharon D. 1597305 597 Salem, OR

29792 Smith Kathy L. 1499672 597 Astoria, OR
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 135 & Under, Handicapped

Hcap From

24892 Burlingame Karen E. 1560045 597 Portland, OR

25992 Burmester Tianna M. 1598426 597 Salem, OR

26196 Cox Ginger L. 1722252 594 UNKNOWN, OR

23797 Heesacker Cynthia L. 1539472 593 Baker City, OR

34298 Schlecht Lois I. 1597009 591 Salem, OR

26799 Wood Rita 1559554 579 Roseburg, OR

261100 Vaughn Ann L. 1772637 557 UNKNOWN, OR

240101 Kost Bonnie J. 1626043 556 Manzanita, OR

232102 Sillmann Barbara J. 1532578 524 Damascus, OR

280103 Nystrom Dixie L. 1559555 486 Philomath, OR

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 136 - 159, Handicapped

Hcap From

1671 Wiser Teresa 1749516 760 Oregon City, OR

1722 Climer Sharon E. 1744316 751 UNKNOWN, OR

1833 Arguelles Olga 1776140 750 Hillsboro, OR

1864 Bryant Sheree L. 1559349 741 Myrtle Creek, OR

2075 Sperry Janice L. 1559554 735 Roseburg, OR

1806 Serres Katie A. 1744317 734 Clackamas, OR

1727 Eveland-Dewan Aubrey M. 1647990 733 Corvallis, OR

1918 (Moss) Parker Jenna 1598345 728 UNKNOWN, OR

2079 Sudbrock Tina M. 1734890 720 UNKNOWN, OR

18610 Green Kelsie J. 1491986 719 UNKNOWN, OR

21611 Romito Marcia E. 1652130 718 Scappoose, OR

22612 Robbins Sherry A. 1493307 717 Tigard, OR

21013 Garinger Cassandra A. 1734890 714 UNKNOWN, OR

22414 Cannon Darlene R. 1776133 711 UNKNOWN, OR

22415 Ominski Sheri M. 1560044 710 Portland, OR

17016 Loeck Cindy R. 1737443 708 Brownsville, OR

21017 Slavin Dawn M. 1582241 707 UNKNOWN, OR

21818 Henson Melinda K. 1652116 703 UNKNOWN, OR

18619 Ghormley Patricia A. 1597009 702 Salem, OR

19920 Hamlett Judy A. 1532578 696 Damascus, OR

22121 Cordova Virginia 1772637 695 UNKNOWN, OR

19922 Jimenez Steffanie M. 1776140 694 Hillsboro, OR

19422 Pacheco Susan 1579922 694 Grants Pass, OR

16722 Weybright Barbara R. 1582241 694 UNKNOWN, OR

21825 Shuck Tina M. 1722252 691 UNKNOWN, OR

19126 Delaney Jean L. 1776134 690 UNKNOWN, OR

17527 Buchko Therese R. 1554227 689 Marcola, OR

18927 Harwood Kathy M. 1554227 689 Marcola, OR

22627 Lightle Debe 1776109 689 UNKNOWN, OR

21830 Yuill Ruby R. 1499672 688 Astoria, OR

22631 Coughlin Lisa A. 1559446 686 Tillamook, OR

21632 Kucera Deborah L. 1724470 685 Boardman, OR

19132 Maas-Anderson Cherie M. 1744316 685 UNKNOWN, OR
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 136 - 159, Handicapped

Hcap From

21332 Cavinato-Horst Anna G. 1713089 685 La Grande, OR

18335 Putman Helen S. 1532578 684 Damascus, OR

21836 Kirkland Janice 1597239 682 UNKNOWN, OR

22436 Case Cathy L. 1776136 682 Hermiston, OR

19138 Rodeback Carol M. 1559445 681 UNKNOWN, OR

20238 Steinmetz Nadine E. 1559418 681 UNKNOWN, OR

22440 Michael Wanda J. 1559466 680 UNKNOWN, OR

19740 Balyeat Joyce 1559554 680 Roseburg, OR

20540 Castillo Andrea M. 1626066 680 Redmond, OR

19743 McDonald Teresa M. 1559312 679 Bend, OR

17844 Bouvia Christie P. 1626028 678 UNKNOWN, OR

21845 Edwards Christine L. 1597270 677 Salem, OR

17545 Gardner Elizabeth A. 1540840 677 Gresham, OR

20547 Putnam Karen A. 1596841 676 Salem, OR

16447 Hoffman Barb 1775965 676 UNKNOWN, OR

21649 Johnson Mary 1501659 674 UNKNOWN, OR

22450 Wallace Debbie 1652161 671 Roseburg, OR

19151 Launius Debra L. 1724470 670 Boardman, OR

20751 Quick Mary L. 1579922 670 Grants Pass, OR

17853 Redmond Elaine M. 1526688 669 Lebanon, OR

18653 McCurdy Charleen L. 1726670 669 Salem, OR

17255 Waltosz Susan C. 1626066 665 Redmond, OR

16455 Olson Michelle L. 1559467 665 UNKNOWN, OR

22457 Gates Cynthia (Syndi) J. 1597001 664 UNKNOWN, OR

19957 Danforth Kathy E. 1626052 664 UNKNOWN, OR

17559 Levitt Crystal L. 1597563 662 UNKNOWN, OR

20260 Versolenko Margaret M. 1596841 661 Salem, OR

22160 Plumbtree Janice M. 1539472 661 Baker City, OR

21660 Berry Pamela M. 1554227 661 Marcola, OR

20560 Harrison Karen L. 1652182 661 UNKNOWN, OR

17564 Okazaki April T. 1744316 659 UNKNOWN, OR

21864 Shilts Fawn M. 1501659 659 UNKNOWN, OR

19966 Huddleston Carol S. 1494154 658 Junction City, OR

17566 Durrant Sharon G. 1559349 658 Myrtle Creek, OR

20566 Edmonds K.J. 1713089 658 La Grande, OR

18666 Hanten Barbara J. 1598433 658 Albany, OR

19770 Madden Theresa G. 1579922 654 Grants Pass, OR

22471 Mcdonald Adalia 1776139 653 Bend, OR

19171 Willson Laurie 1493307 653 Tigard, OR

21873 Venutolo Cheryl L. 1734890 652 UNKNOWN, OR

21073 VanAcker Summer 1559554 652 Roseburg, OR

22175 Davis Jamie D. 1626028 651 UNKNOWN, OR

17875 Hunter Gaylyn K. 1506999 651 Albany, OR

17277 Wodesky Taylor A. 1749516 650 Oregon City, OR

22477 Haynes Cherie L. 1626043 650 Manzanita, OR

21677 Flug Vicky 1559445 650 UNKNOWN, OR
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 136 - 159, Handicapped

Hcap From

20780 Ingalls Susie N. 1494154 649 Junction City, OR

18680 Walker Carole M. 1559418 649 UNKNOWN, OR

19782 Novak Susan C. 1598417 648 UNKNOWN, OR

21883 Mattijetz Teri C. 1582241 647 UNKNOWN, OR

18683 Brotherton Joy R. 1499672 647 Astoria, OR

16485 Shepherd Jonet K. 1539473 646 Baker City, OR

17285 Hazen Karin M. 1596814 646 Stayton, OR

20785 Tuckta Margie O. 1755871 646 Warm Springs, OR

18085 Bass Tisha L. 1544455 646 Baker City, OR

20589 Larsen Shauna A. 1626066 644 Redmond, OR

19190 Rippy Brandi D. 1776139 642 Bend, OR

20790 Highsmith Michelle A. 1559305 642 UNKNOWN, OR

22192 Russell Toni 1559466 640 UNKNOWN, OR

19192 Curiel Julianne L. 1707669 640 Canby, OR

20594 Tracy Charley 1776109 639 UNKNOWN, OR

17895 Algeciras Josie 1598044 638 Salem, OR

20795 DuBosch Beverly A. 1539472 638 Baker City, OR

19197 Wilds-Vanecek Linda L. 1597009 636 Salem, OR

21098 Michael Leora J. 1559466 635 UNKNOWN, OR

20799 Isaacson Sandi J. 1598417 634 UNKNOWN, OR

164100 Wooley Lisa J. 1776135 632 Coos Bay, OR

213101 Deluisa Lenore R. 1744317 630 Clackamas, OR

186101 Wilson Valerie Z. 1642329 630 Beaverton, OR

172101 Coughlin Linda L. 1560044 630 Portland, OR

210104 Faxon Teresa M. 1526688 629 Lebanon, OR

199104 O'Dell Susie B. 1491894 629 Damascus, OR

226106 Moffett Ginger A. 1737443 628 Brownsville, OR

218107 Taylor Peyton M. 1652161 627 Roseburg, OR

183107 Dodd Nancy C. 1626052 627 UNKNOWN, OR

186107 Light Sue L. 1597562 627 UNKNOWN, OR

221110 Heath Lucinda 1755871 626 Warm Springs, OR

224111 Sanders Jackie D. 1491893 625 UNKNOWN, OR

207111 Sonne Emily N. 1722253 625 UNKNOWN, OR

172113 Long Sally 1482084 624 Yoncalla, OR

216114 Roebuck Edith M. 1559312 620 Bend, OR

226115 Smith Pauline M. 1491894 619 Damascus, OR

167116 Hampton Casey L. 1657398 618 La Grande, OR

202116 Meirose Linda J. 1726670 618 Salem, OR

216118 Brady Ruth 1559349 617 Myrtle Creek, OR

180118 Smith Linda C. 1559453 617 Salem, OR

183120 Stone Judith A. 1734890 615 UNKNOWN, OR

207120 Whitehead Stepanie(Stevie) M. 1559305 615 UNKNOWN, OR

202122 Coates Renee 1559515 614 Baker City, OR

210123 Mato Sue R. 1491893 613 UNKNOWN, OR

207123 Goodson Patty R. 1491894 613 Damascus, OR

189125 Arvieux Diana S. 1626052 612 UNKNOWN, OR
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 136 - 159, Handicapped

Hcap From

194125 Watts Doneta L. 1544455 612 Baker City, OR

164127 Barclay Dorothy Jo 1652162 611 UNKNOWN, OR

191128 Mast Gail E. 1626052 610 UNKNOWN, OR

226128 Murray Leona M. 1559555 610 Philomath, OR

170130 Hamell Catherine C. 1540840 608 Gresham, OR

183131 Carroll Nancy G. 1597001 605 UNKNOWN, OR

180132 Morris Gaylene L. 1559515 604 Baker City, OR

189133 Barnes Mary E. 1776135 602 Coos Bay, OR

197134 Gary Charlene C. 1508491 600 Coquille, OR

210134 Carson Sheri 1501659 600 UNKNOWN, OR

189134 Morgan Alisa M. 1491893 600 UNKNOWN, OR

226137 Quiros Earlene 1598433 597 Albany, OR

226138 Londo Carol J. 1652162 596 UNKNOWN, OR

210139 Eck Laurie A. 1506999 595 Albany, OR

199140 Long Linda G. 1499672 591 Astoria, OR

183140 Baskin Alice L. 1598433 591 Albany, OR

170142 Puckett Kathy D. 1597305 582 Salem, OR

178143 Tucker Laura L. 1713089 581 La Grande, OR

202144 Koonz Tonya A. 1506999 580 Albany, OR

202145 Venable Jan 1776135 579 Coos Bay, OR

207146 McDonald LaRee C. 1559312 575 Bend, OR

167146 Hausinger Annette M. 1597563 575 UNKNOWN, OR

199148 Sternberg Jerri R. 1737443 574 Brownsville, OR

207149 Estes Sharon Lou 1598426 567 Salem, OR

199150 Linscott Winona K. 1559515 562 Baker City, OR

207151 Griffin Debbie M. 1737443 559 Brownsville, OR

226152 Plumlee Carol K. 1559349 530 Myrtle Creek, OR

216153 Wasson Virginia L. 1596814 319 Stayton, OR

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 160 & Over, Handicapped

Hcap From

811 Woodward Sheryl R. 1504352 786 Scio, OR

482 Triplett Joesette J. 1776141 783 Cottage Grove, OR

1353 Johnson Beverly J. 1493307 738 Tigard, OR

754 Kelly Koleen L. 1582856 728 Springfield, OR

1085 Smith Katie 1559328 719 Eugene, OR

1026 Moore Amanda 1776143 715 Boise, ID

1487 Coates Shelley A. 1493307 714 Tigard, OR

1218 Goble Candace (Candy) E. 1776133 713 UNKNOWN, OR

1109 James Barb 1597026 712 Dallas, OR

11310 Miller Paula J. 1597009 709 Salem, OR

11810 Mcfarland Lori M. 1744317 709 Clackamas, OR

13510 Parker Joy K. 1504352 709 Scio, OR

15913 Sampson Norene 1755871 704 Warm Springs, OR

16214 Valdez Joye K. 1582856 702 Springfield, OR

15115 Bailey Lyndsay N. 1722252 699 UNKNOWN, OR
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 160 & Over, Handicapped

Hcap From

8116 Jensen Makayla D. 1776143 698 Boise, ID

12617 Gray Melissa 1776140 697 Hillsboro, OR

14318 Smith Sherry A. 1652162 690 UNKNOWN, OR

13718 Hart Christine T. 1597239 690 UNKNOWN, OR

7818 Curry Summer D. 1544455 690 Baker City, OR

13521 Luzader Christy B T. 1652182 684 UNKNOWN, OR

14322 Taylor Jennifer 1652161 681 Roseburg, OR

10522 Turnbull Aydri 1776138 681 Hermiston, OR

14824 Moyers Felicia K. 1559467 680 UNKNOWN, OR

14825 Dubisar Charity A. 1597563 679 UNKNOWN, OR

14326 Webb Lori 1652162 677 UNKNOWN, OR

15626 Barnes Katie M. 1657398 677 La Grande, OR

2928 Ledford Kathy 1776143 676 Boise, ID

16228 Blagg Marilyn 1775965 676 UNKNOWN, OR

830 Cardoza Clark Natalie R. 1776141 673 Cottage Grove, OR

4331 Bailey Stacey M. 1722251 672 Albany, OR

12131 Weston Melanie R. 1776134 672 UNKNOWN, OR

11031 Saldana Jennifer S. 1582856 672 Springfield, OR

8634 Given Joan R. 1559328 671 Eugene, OR

15135 McRae Klista A. 1539473 670 Baker City, OR

11835 Mckenna Moni J. 1560045 670 Portland, OR

13737 Green Shelly E. 1491986 668 UNKNOWN, OR

14538 Given Kimberly A. 1559328 667 Eugene, OR

7839 Ufford Holly K. 1504352 666 Scio, OR

8140 Clark Tina 1776140 665 Hillsboro, OR

13541 Mathson Devi M. 1657398 663 La Grande, OR

14042 Dubisar Cynthia A. 1597562 662 UNKNOWN, OR

16243 Aicher Catherine 1744316 661 UNKNOWN, OR

12643 Honthumb Susan 1559328 661 Eugene, OR

12645 Wodesky Sandra K. 1749516 657 Oregon City, OR

16245 Schmitz Cindi D. 1597016 657 Salem, OR

12645 Gangewer Corey D. 1508491 657 Coquille, OR

16245 Costa Heather 1642329 657 Beaverton, OR

8945 VanCurler Erin L. 1559418 657 UNKNOWN, OR

10250 Sonognini Jayne M. 1597239 655 UNKNOWN, OR

13550 Schwab Marilu 1652130 655 Scappoose, OR

10552 Cochran Pattie L. 1722251 654 Albany, OR

15353 Dell Sharron A. 1579922 653 Grants Pass, OR

15953 McCloskey Marla (Jean) 1597562 653 UNKNOWN, OR

14355 Smith Tiffany M. 1722253 652 UNKNOWN, OR

13255 Deuerling Melissa 1776134 652 UNKNOWN, OR

14557 McTaggart Lia Y. 1582856 651 Springfield, OR

9758 Dorsey Janie 1776138 650 Hermiston, OR

11059 Schmaling Sherri L. 1744317 649 Clackamas, OR

14360 Sonne Sharrie L. 1722253 646 UNKNOWN, OR

14861 Perkins Trinh T. 1572325 645 Salem, OR
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 160 & Over, Handicapped

Hcap From

15662 Graham Debbie R. 1572389 644 Albany, OR

9963 Jackson Carol L. 1559453 643 Salem, OR

14863 Corley Valerie J. 1775965 643 UNKNOWN, OR

15365 Campbell Debbie S. 1598044 641 Salem, OR

15665 McKelvy Victoria R. 1597562 641 UNKNOWN, OR

13565 Norberg Kimberly A. 1598402 641 UNKNOWN, OR

14868 Mathis Yvette K. 1559305 640 UNKNOWN, OR

5169 Williams Jennifer R. 1626028 637 UNKNOWN, OR

14070 Morefield Denise C. 1598417 636 UNKNOWN, OR

15671 Church Lora L. 1597239 635 UNKNOWN, OR

15672 Sommer Karen (Chris) 1559467 630 UNKNOWN, OR

12973 Zoesch Karen R. 1572325 629 Salem, OR

15974 Waltosz Meagan 1626066 628 Redmond, OR

12675 Delaunay Dori K. 1540840 627 Gresham, OR

11676 Herron Nancy M. 1598044 619 Salem, OR

12476 Tyree Jessica L. 1597270 619 Salem, OR

14078 Rustad Joyce A. 1597001 618 UNKNOWN, OR

12179 Heidecker Jessica P. 1776141 617 Cottage Grove, OR

15680 Dunn Peggy L. 1532578 616 Damascus, OR

10880 Fait Linda S. 1559571 616 Medford, OR

14380 Dick Feather M. 1775965 616 UNKNOWN, OR

11083 Gleason Theba I. 1626028 615 UNKNOWN, OR

11084 Burritt Kay L. 1539473 612 Baker City, OR

13285 Page Kathy A. 1722252 611 UNKNOWN, OR

13586 Cleaver Georgia L. 1776136 610 Hermiston, OR

8187 Lanning Alexa R. 1776143 609 Boise, ID

15388 Judd Dore 1652130 608 Scappoose, OR

15989 Greene-Sampson Sandra T. 1755871 607 Warm Springs, OR

13790 Hurliman Christine L. 1626043 600 Manzanita, OR

16290 Dickie Tammy K. 1598402 600 UNKNOWN, OR

2792 Diaz Franchesca 1776138 598 Hermiston, OR

15392 McCarthy Sandy L. 1554227 598 Marcola, OR

12194 Gorham Janice L. 1572325 595 Salem, OR

11895 Williams Tiffanie J. 1776141 594 Cottage Grove, OR

3596 Flynn Deanna E. 1722251 590 Albany, OR

7297 Marchant Peggy E. 1559571 588 Medford, OR

15198 Ybarra Amy S. 1776139 586 Bend, OR

13299 LaMar Elisabeth E. 1598044 585 Salem, OR

110100 Nichols Linda J. 1776135 581 Coos Bay, OR

51101 Huth Nicole A. 1776138 580 Hermiston, OR

124102 Hamel Shari A. 1598417 579 UNKNOWN, OR

121103 Denson Tracy A. 1559418 576 UNKNOWN, OR

78104 Horton Denny A. 1572325 571 Salem, OR

129104 Woodall Lynda M. 1652182 571 UNKNOWN, OR

110106 Wenger Cheryl L. 1652116 570 UNKNOWN, OR

102107 Bass Sharon L. 1544455 541 Baker City, OR
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 160 & Over, Handicapped

Hcap From

21108 Sally Angela G. 1722251 539 Albany, OR

62109 Miller Heather A. 1598345 537 UNKNOWN, OR

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events 135 & Under, Handicapped

Hcap From

8101 Carpenter Ashley J. 1539473 2,335 Baker City, OR

8972 Oakland Holly M. 1596853 2,282 Salem, OR

9723 Burdge Amanda 1597016 2,149 Salem, OR

7774 Fregulia Bree N. 1657398 2,144 La Grande, OR

8015 Flynn Tillie 1776109 2,139 UNKNOWN, OR

7686 Williams Danielle R. 1776139 2,138 Bend, OR

7447 Mueller Lori K. 1526688 2,131 Lebanon, OR

7538 Cole Amy A. 1652182 2,111 UNKNOWN, OR

6969 Davis Desiree 1597305 2,110 Salem, OR

109210 Evarts Cathy 1482084 2,109 Yoncalla, OR

96311 Troy Jenny 1487839 2,104 Happy Valley, OR

93012 Urquhart Pamela M. 1559466 2,098 UNKNOWN, OR

79213 Gillett Shirley L. 1597026 2,078 Dallas, OR

93914 Miller Sherrie L. 1487839 2,068 Happy Valley, OR

77715 Bryant Marnie 1499757 2,062 Winston, OR

73516 Hyde Irina 1596814 2,049 Stayton, OR

76817 Barrett Anjie 1491893 2,040 UNKNOWN, OR

72018 Keillor Carol L. 1572389 2,037 Albany, OR

84019 Alvarez Anna 1487839 2,036 Happy Valley, OR

100220 Manning Dianna 1499757 2,028 Winston, OR

76821 Lockwood Sandy S. 1722252 2,025 UNKNOWN, OR

101122 Ramp Sandra E. 1596853 2,019 Salem, OR

74422 Maxwell Nicole E. 1776109 2,019 UNKNOWN, OR

69624 Griffith Debbie 1582241 2,012 UNKNOWN, OR

85825 Miller Kay 1597270 2,009 Salem, OR

69626 Allred Kellene M. 1559445 2,008 UNKNOWN, OR

69627 Kaiser Samantha 1499757 2,007 Winston, OR

101127 Van Horn Leah 1487839 2,007 Happy Valley, OR

93029 Bond Delores K. 1597305 2,003 Salem, OR

86430 Kelly Selena 1501659 1,992 UNKNOWN, OR

68731 Harth Hannah N. 1598402 1,989 UNKNOWN, OR

70232 Phillips Kelly 1526688 1,986 Lebanon, OR

81632 Rosenfeld Sandra K. 1560045 1,986 Portland, OR

94532 McCurdy December R. 1726670 1,986 Salem, OR

86435 Turner Tami L. 1559312 1,984 Bend, OR

93036 Wiser Felicia 1749516 1,979 Oregon City, OR

72937 Beaudoin Terri A. 1560044 1,976 Portland, OR

105938 Lyfar Oksana 1596853 1,973 Salem, OR

72038 Neuberger Stephanie A. 1559467 1,973 UNKNOWN, OR

89740 Hale Cindi S. 1597026 1,967 Dallas, OR

79241 Kaminski Sharon D. 1597305 1,964 Salem, OR
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events 135 & Under, Handicapped

Hcap From

68742 Poteet Deb L. 1504352 1,959 Scio, OR

84043 Duckworth Shirley B. 1491986 1,956 UNKNOWN, OR

75344 White Donna K. 1494154 1,954 Junction City, OR

74444 Patenode Diane 1482084 1,954 Yoncalla, OR

75946 Watson Celia B. 1596814 1,951 Stayton, OR

70247 Smith Bonny L. 1559453 1,949 Salem, OR

89748 Simmons Carrie 1597563 1,947 UNKNOWN, OR

79249 Pedersen Charity A. 1597016 1,946 Salem, OR

84050 Frost Jennifer 1652161 1,942 Roseburg, OR

89151 Carroll Hayley A. 1597001 1,941 UNKNOWN, OR

79251 Tieskie Marcy J. 1776133 1,941 UNKNOWN, OR

79253 Bojanowski Michele M. 1506999 1,932 Albany, OR

69654 Collins Shirley J. 1494154 1,931 Junction City, OR

79255 Fetterhoff Marla R. 1652116 1,921 UNKNOWN, OR

71156 Baskin Jadyn L. 1598433 1,920 Albany, OR

81657 Ferguson Lois A. 1572389 1,919 Albany, OR

80158 Hammer Carol E. 1596841 1,908 Salem, OR

71158 Kinkaid Sherry A. 1559453 1,908 Salem, OR

72060 Hamilton Cassy C. 1598402 1,907 UNKNOWN, OR

83461 Moldenhauer Karen M. 1559305 1,898 UNKNOWN, OR

79262 Carpenter Linda L. 1776133 1,897 UNKNOWN, OR

79263 Garland Teri A. 1726670 1,894 Salem, OR

78364 Bayless Doris M. 1597026 1,893 Dallas, OR

71165 Finley Leona M. 1572389 1,891 Albany, OR

68765 Taylor Joyce A. 1559515 1,891 Baker City, OR

77767 Davis Melissa J. 1597016 1,885 Salem, OR

72968 Gledhill Natalie G. 1491986 1,882 UNKNOWN, OR

86469 Timmons Katelin T. 1652182 1,881 UNKNOWN, OR

69670 Tyree Vicky L. 1597270 1,878 Salem, OR

76871 Opp Betty M. 1560045 1,876 Portland, OR

73572 Reinhart Kathie F. 1652130 1,875 Scappoose, OR

76873 Roberts Debra L. 1772637 1,873 UNKNOWN, OR

68774 McCarthy Tobi L. 1559445 1,869 UNKNOWN, OR

74475 Burlingame Karen E. 1560045 1,846 Portland, OR

71176 Heesacker Cynthia L. 1539472 1,842 Baker City, OR

79277 Struble Karie A. 1647990 1,838 Corvallis, OR

84978 Flynn Cindy L. 1539472 1,836 Baker City, OR

89178 Smith Kathy L. 1499672 1,836 Astoria, OR

84980 Waggoner Michelle 1499757 1,831 Winston, OR

78381 Cox Ginger L. 1722252 1,797 UNKNOWN, OR

77782 Wallace Sia S. 1772637 1,781 UNKNOWN, OR

88283 Fry Wendy 1482084 1,778 Yoncalla, OR

79284 Steenson Carol J. 1596841 1,757 Salem, OR

102685 Schlecht Lois I. 1597009 1,756 Salem, OR

69685 Sillmann Barbara J. 1532578 1,756 Damascus, OR

68787 Dennis Cindy L. 1560044 1,754 Portland, OR

Oregon State USBC

2024 WC Final Standings

2024 Women's Championship - Pendleton

Sorted By Event, Division

2024 WC Final Standings Jun 21, 2024   12:03 AM Page 18 of 24



Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events 135 & Under, Handicapped

Hcap From

80188 Wood Rita 1559554 1,753 Roseburg, OR

75989 Haggerty Martha J. 1491894 1,748 Damascus, OR

72090 Kost Bonnie J. 1626043 1,738 Manzanita, OR

78391 Vaughn Ann L. 1772637 1,689 UNKNOWN, OR

51892 Burmester Tianna M. 1598426 1,570 Salem, OR

54493 Vinson Debra I. 1598426 1,278 Salem, OR

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events 136 - 159, Handicapped

Hcap From

6541 Shuck Tina M. 1722252 2,190 UNKNOWN, OR

5402 Serres Katie A. 1744317 2,175 Clackamas, OR

5583 Green Kelsie J. 1491986 2,152 UNKNOWN, OR

5494 Arguelles Olga 1776140 2,151 Hillsboro, OR

5735 (Moss) Parker Jenna 1598345 2,146 UNKNOWN, OR

5106 Loeck Cindy R. 1737443 2,145 Brownsville, OR

5977 Jimenez Steffanie M. 1776140 2,144 Hillsboro, OR

5588 Bryant Sheree L. 1559349 2,142 Myrtle Creek, OR

5169 Climer Sharon E. 1744316 2,127 UNKNOWN, OR

59110 Balyeat Joyce 1559554 2,108 Roseburg, OR

51611 Eveland-Dewan Aubrey M. 1647990 2,107 Corvallis, OR

50112 Wiser Teresa 1749516 2,093 Oregon City, OR

55813 Ghormley Patricia A. 1597009 2,091 Salem, OR

64814 Johnson Mary 1501659 2,088 UNKNOWN, OR

65415 Robbins Sherry A. 1493307 2,084 Tigard, OR

65416 Henson Melinda K. 1652116 2,069 UNKNOWN, OR

67217 Wallace Debbie 1652161 2,063 Roseburg, OR

57318 Maas-Anderson Cherie M. 1744316 2,060 UNKNOWN, OR

54919 Putman Helen S. 1532578 2,049 Damascus, OR

65420 Edwards Christine L. 1597270 2,048 Salem, OR

62121 Sperry Janice L. 1559554 2,044 Roseburg, OR

61522 Castillo Andrea M. 1626066 2,040 Redmond, OR

63023 Garinger Cassandra A. 1734890 2,032 UNKNOWN, OR

62124 Sudbrock Tina M. 1734890 2,031 UNKNOWN, OR

67225 Cannon Darlene R. 1776133 2,029 UNKNOWN, OR

49226 Shepherd Jonet K. 1539473 2,023 Baker City, OR

52527 Okazaki April T. 1744316 2,017 UNKNOWN, OR

67228 Ominski Sheri M. 1560044 2,016 Portland, OR

59129 Madden Theresa G. 1579922 2,012 Grants Pass, OR

58130 Willson Laurie 1493307 2,011 Tigard, OR

63031 Slavin Dawn M. 1582241 2,010 UNKNOWN, OR

57332 Delaney Jean L. 1776134 2,009 UNKNOWN, OR

67233 Sanders Jackie D. 1491893 2,007 UNKNOWN, OR

67834 Lightle Debe 1776109 2,000 UNKNOWN, OR

53434 Redmond Elaine M. 1526688 2,000 Lebanon, OR

59734 Hamlett Judy A. 1532578 2,000 Damascus, OR

63037 Michael Leora J. 1559466 1,993 UNKNOWN, OR
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events 136 - 159, Handicapped

Hcap From

56738 Harwood Kathy M. 1554227 1,990 Marcola, OR

58238 Pacheco Susan 1579922 1,990 Grants Pass, OR

61840 Case Cathy L. 1776136 1,988 Hermiston, OR

59741 Danforth Kathy E. 1626052 1,987 UNKNOWN, OR

52541 Durrant Sharon G. 1559349 1,987 Myrtle Creek, OR

51641 Long Sally 1482084 1,987 Yoncalla, OR

57344 Rodeback Carol M. 1559445 1,983 UNKNOWN, OR

63045 Faxon Teresa M. 1526688 1,981 Lebanon, OR

66346 Heath Lucinda 1755871 1,979 Warm Springs, OR

61547 Edmonds K.J. 1713089 1,977 La Grande, OR

66348 Plumbtree Janice M. 1539472 1,975 Baker City, OR

64849 Romito Marcia E. 1652130 1,973 Scappoose, OR

67250 Michael Wanda J. 1559466 1,972 UNKNOWN, OR

66351 Davis Jamie D. 1626028 1,971 UNKNOWN, OR

65452 Taylor Peyton M. 1652161 1,969 Roseburg, OR

59152 McDonald Teresa M. 1559312 1,969 Bend, OR

55854 Hanten Barbara J. 1598433 1,968 Albany, OR

67255 Gates Cynthia (Syndi) J. 1597001 1,967 UNKNOWN, OR

62156 Tuckta Margie O. 1755871 1,964 Warm Springs, OR

52557 Buchko Therese R. 1554227 1,959 Marcola, OR

62157 Isaacson Sandi J. 1598417 1,959 UNKNOWN, OR

66359 Cordova Virginia 1772637 1,958 UNKNOWN, OR

55860 McCurdy Charleen L. 1726670 1,956 Salem, OR

51661 Coughlin Linda L. 1560044 1,955 Portland, OR

51661 Wodesky Taylor A. 1749516 1,955 Oregon City, OR

49263 Hoffman Barb 1775965 1,951 UNKNOWN, OR

65464 Kirkland Janice 1597239 1,950 UNKNOWN, OR

62165 Ingalls Susie N. 1494154 1,949 Junction City, OR

64865 Roebuck Edith M. 1559312 1,949 Bend, OR

52567 Levitt Crystal L. 1597563 1,945 UNKNOWN, OR

53468 Hunter Gaylyn K. 1506999 1,944 Albany, OR

54069 Bass Tisha L. 1544455 1,943 Baker City, OR

54970 Baskin Alice L. 1598433 1,942 Albany, OR

65471 Shilts Fawn M. 1501659 1,941 UNKNOWN, OR

66372 Russell Toni 1559466 1,940 UNKNOWN, OR

49273 Barclay Dorothy Jo 1652162 1,937 UNKNOWN, OR

63074 VanAcker Summer 1559554 1,934 Roseburg, OR

63975 Cavinato-Horst Anna G. 1713089 1,933 La Grande, OR

58276 Watts Doneta L. 1544455 1,930 Baker City, OR

62177 DuBosch Beverly A. 1539472 1,929 Baker City, OR

65477 Yuill Ruby R. 1499672 1,929 Astoria, OR

62179 Quick Mary L. 1579922 1,926 Grants Pass, OR

56780 Arvieux Diana S. 1626052 1,923 UNKNOWN, OR

61580 Tracy Charley 1776109 1,923 UNKNOWN, OR

63982 Deluisa Lenore R. 1744317 1,922 Clackamas, OR

62182 Highsmith Michelle A. 1559305 1,922 UNKNOWN, OR
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events 136 - 159, Handicapped

Hcap From

61584 Larsen Shauna A. 1626066 1,921 Redmond, OR

63085 Carson Sheri 1501659 1,920 UNKNOWN, OR

57386 Wilds-Vanecek Linda L. 1597009 1,914 Salem, OR

60686 Steinmetz Nadine E. 1559418 1,914 UNKNOWN, OR

63088 Mato Sue R. 1491893 1,910 UNKNOWN, OR

65489 Mattijetz Teri C. 1582241 1,909 UNKNOWN, OR

50189 Weybright Barbara R. 1582241 1,909 UNKNOWN, OR

51691 Waltosz Susan C. 1626066 1,907 Redmond, OR

64892 Berry Pamela M. 1554227 1,905 Marcola, OR

61592 Harrison Karen L. 1652182 1,905 UNKNOWN, OR

50194 Hampton Casey L. 1657398 1,903 La Grande, OR

54995 Dodd Nancy C. 1626052 1,900 UNKNOWN, OR

57396 Rippy Brandi D. 1776139 1,899 Bend, OR

60697 Koonz Tonya A. 1506999 1,896 Albany, OR

54998 Stone Judith A. 1734890 1,893 UNKNOWN, OR

60699 Coates Renee 1559515 1,891 Baker City, OR

64899 Flug Vicky 1559445 1,891 UNKNOWN, OR

678101 Smith Pauline M. 1491894 1,890 Damascus, OR

558102 Brotherton Joy R. 1499672 1,889 Astoria, OR

540102 Morris Gaylene L. 1559515 1,889 Baker City, OR

597104 O'Dell Susie B. 1491894 1,888 Damascus, OR

597105 Linscott Winona K. 1559515 1,886 Baker City, OR

615106 Putnam Karen A. 1596841 1,881 Salem, OR

534106 Bouvia Christie P. 1626028 1,881 UNKNOWN, OR

558108 Walker Carole M. 1559418 1,879 UNKNOWN, OR

501109 Hausinger Annette M. 1597562 1,877 UNKNOWN, OR

492110 Wooley Lisa J. 1776135 1,875 Coos Bay, OR

678111 Moffett Ginger A. 1737443 1,874 Brownsville, OR

621111 Whitehead Stepanie(Stevie) M. 1559305 1,874 UNKNOWN, OR

597113 Sternberg Jerri R. 1737443 1,870 Brownsville, OR

630114 Eck Laurie A. 1506999 1,868 Albany, OR

597115 Huddleston Carol S. 1494154 1,865 Junction City, OR

606115 Meirose Linda J. 1726670 1,865 Salem, OR

516117 Hazen Karin M. 1596814 1,864 Stayton, OR

549118 Carroll Nancy G. 1597001 1,859 UNKNOWN, OR

591119 Novak Susan C. 1598417 1,855 UNKNOWN, OR

510120 Hamell Catherine C. 1540840 1,854 Gresham, OR

654121 Venutolo Cheryl L. 1734890 1,850 UNKNOWN, OR

534122 Algeciras Josie 1598044 1,849 Salem, OR

558123 Light Sue L. 1597562 1,846 UNKNOWN, OR

492124 Olson Michelle L. 1559467 1,836 UNKNOWN, OR

606125 Venable Jan 1776135 1,833 Coos Bay, OR

621126 Goodson Patty R. 1491894 1,827 Damascus, OR

672127 Mcdonald Adalia 1776139 1,823 Bend, OR

567128 Morgan Alisa M. 1491893 1,816 UNKNOWN, OR

648129 Brady Ruth 1559349 1,814 Myrtle Creek, OR
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678130 Londo Carol J. 1652162 1,803 UNKNOWN, OR

621131 McDonald LaRee C. 1559312 1,800 Bend, OR

540132 Smith Linda C. 1559453 1,796 Salem, OR

567133 Barnes Mary E. 1776135 1,792 Coos Bay, OR

621134 Sonne Emily N. 1722253 1,785 UNKNOWN, OR

534135 Tucker Laura L. 1713089 1,781 La Grande, OR

573136 Mast Gail E. 1626052 1,780 UNKNOWN, OR

621137 Griffin Debbie M. 1737443 1,776 Brownsville, OR

510138 Puckett Kathy D. 1597305 1,765 Salem, OR

678139 Quiros Earlene 1598433 1,758 Albany, OR

597140 Long Linda G. 1499672 1,750 Astoria, OR

621141 Estes Sharon Lou 1598426 1,689 Salem, OR

503142 Wasson Virginia L. 1596814 1,343 Stayton, OR

452143 Plumlee Carol K. 1559349 1,038 Myrtle Creek, OR

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events 160 & Over, Handicapped

Hcap From

3391 Miller Paula J. 1597009 2,177 Salem, OR

4412 Coates Shelley A. 1493307 2,176 Tigard, OR

2253 Kelly Koleen L. 1582856 2,142 Springfield, OR

2434 Woodward Sheryl R. 1504352 2,106 Scio, OR

4135 Johnson Beverly J. 1493307 2,105 Tigard, OR

4116 Green Shelly E. 1491986 2,092 UNKNOWN, OR

3307 Saldana Jennifer S. 1582856 2,065 Springfield, OR

2348 Ufford Holly K. 1504352 2,062 Scio, OR

3789 Wodesky Sandra K. 1749516 2,054 Oregon City, OR

37810 Gray Melissa 1776140 2,050 Hillsboro, OR

33011 James Barb 1597026 2,040 Dallas, OR

2412 Cardoza Clark Natalie R. 1776141 2,039 Cottage Grove, OR

10513 Flynn Deanna E. 1722251 2,036 Albany, OR

47714 McCloskey Marla (Jean) 1597562 2,034 UNKNOWN, OR

40515 Mathson Devi M. 1657398 2,029 La Grande, OR

45316 Bailey Lyndsay N. 1722252 2,021 UNKNOWN, OR

41117 Hart Christine T. 1597239 2,017 UNKNOWN, OR

42918 Webb Lori 1652162 2,016 UNKNOWN, OR

23419 Curry Summer D. 1544455 2,012 Baker City, OR

36320 Weston Melanie R. 1776134 2,010 UNKNOWN, OR

42921 Sonne Sharrie L. 1722253 2,009 UNKNOWN, OR

35422 Mcfarland Lori M. 1744317 2,005 Clackamas, OR

12923 Bailey Stacey M. 1722251 2,001 Albany, OR

45924 Campbell Debbie S. 1598044 2,000 Salem, OR

48625 Aicher Catherine 1744316 1,997 UNKNOWN, OR

45326 McRae Klista A. 1539473 1,992 Baker City, OR

33026 Schmaling Sherri L. 1744317 1,992 Clackamas, OR

47728 Sampson Norene 1755871 1,989 Warm Springs, OR

48629 Valdez Joye K. 1582856 1,988 Springfield, OR
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30630 Sonognini Jayne M. 1597239 1,985 UNKNOWN, OR

26730 VanCurler Erin L. 1559418 1,985 UNKNOWN, OR

24332 Clark Tina 1776140 1,984 Hillsboro, OR

46832 Barnes Katie M. 1657398 1,984 La Grande, OR

46834 Graham Debbie R. 1572389 1,980 Albany, OR

40535 Parker Joy K. 1504352 1,977 Scio, OR

38736 Zoesch Karen R. 1572325 1,970 Salem, OR

42937 Smith Sherry A. 1652162 1,965 UNKNOWN, OR

44438 Moyers Felicia K. 1559467 1,963 UNKNOWN, OR

36339 Goble Candace (Candy) E. 1776133 1,962 UNKNOWN, OR

14439 Triplett Joesette J. 1776141 1,962 Cottage Grove, OR

48641 Blagg Marilyn 1776136 1,961 Hermiston, OR

39642 Deuerling Melissa 1776134 1,954 UNKNOWN, OR

29643 Dubisar Charity A. 1597563 1,951 UNKNOWN, OR

40544 Schwab Marilu 1652130 1,948 Scappoose, OR

41144 Hurliman Christine L. 1626043 1,948 Manzanita, OR

29746 Jackson Carol L. 1559453 1,944 Salem, OR

48647 Schmitz Cindi D. 1597016 1,941 Salem, OR

31548 Turnbull Aydri 1776138 1,940 Hermiston, OR

33048 Gleason Theba I. 1626028 1,940 UNKNOWN, OR

42950 Smith Tiffany M. 1722253 1,934 UNKNOWN, OR

21651 Marchant Peggy E. 1559571 1,930 Medford, OR

42051 Dubisar Cynthia A. 1597562 1,930 UNKNOWN, OR

44453 Corley Valerie J. 1776136 1,925 Hermiston, OR

47753 Waltosz Meagan 1626066 1,925 Redmond, OR

35453 Williams Tiffanie J. 1776141 1,925 Cottage Grove, OR

46856 Church Lora L. 1597239 1,924 UNKNOWN, OR

33057 Burritt Kay L. 1539473 1,921 Baker City, OR

46857 Sommer Karen (Chris) 1559467 1,921 UNKNOWN, OR

34859 Herron Nancy M. 1598044 1,918 Salem, OR

43559 McTaggart Lia Y. 1582856 1,918 Springfield, OR

42061 Rustad Joyce A. 1597001 1,917 UNKNOWN, OR

46862 Dunn Peggy L. 1532578 1,913 Damascus, OR

37862 Honthumb Susan 1559328 1,913 Eugene, OR

47764 Greene-Sampson Sandra T. 1755871 1,912 Warm Springs, OR

42965 Dick Feather M. 1775965 1,905 UNKNOWN, OR

37266 Tyree Jessica L. 1597270 1,902 Salem, OR

48666 Dickie Tammy K. 1598402 1,902 UNKNOWN, OR

38768 Woodall Lynda M. 1559571 1,900 Medford, OR

42969 Taylor Jennifer 1652161 1,893 Roseburg, OR

42070 Morefield Denise C. 1598417 1,890 UNKNOWN, OR

39671 Page Kathy A. 1722253 1,889 UNKNOWN, OR

44472 Mathis Yvette K. 1559305 1,888 UNKNOWN, OR

29173 Dorsey Janie 1776138 1,884 Hermiston, OR

45974 Judd Dore 1652130 1,882 Scappoose, OR

31575 Cochran Pattie L. 1722251 1,877 Albany, OR
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44476 Perkins Trinh T. 1572325 1,869 Salem, OR

45976 Dell Sharron A. 1579922 1,869 Grants Pass, OR

35478 Mckenna Moni J. 1560045 1,866 Portland, OR

32479 Fait Linda S. 1559571 1,862 Medford, OR

40580 Norberg Kimberly A. 1598402 1,853 UNKNOWN, OR

40581 Cleaver Georgia L. 1776136 1,838 Hermiston, OR

15382 Williams Jennifer R. 1626028 1,837 UNKNOWN, OR

15383 Huth Nicole A. 1776138 1,834 Hermiston, OR

37284 Hamel Shari A. 1598417 1,832 UNKNOWN, OR

46885 McKelvy Victoria R. 1597562 1,820 UNKNOWN, OR

23486 Horton Denny A. 1572325 1,814 Salem, OR

39687 LaMar Elisabeth E. 1598044 1,807 Salem, OR

33087 Nichols Linda J. 1776135 1,807 Coos Bay, OR

45989 McCarthy Sandy L. 1554227 1,777 Marcola, OR

36390 Heidecker Jessica P. 1776141 1,775 Cottage Grove, OR

36390 Denson Tracy A. 1559418 1,775 UNKNOWN, OR

45392 Ybarra Amy S. 1776139 1,766 Bend, OR

8193 Diaz Franchesca 1776138 1,758 Hermiston, OR

6394 Sally Angela G. 1722251 1,748 Albany, OR

33095 Wenger Cheryl L. 1652116 1,747 UNKNOWN, OR

36396 Gorham Janice L. 1572325 1,709 Salem, OR

30697 Bass Sharon L. 1713089 1,708 La Grande, OR

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Jensen Makayla D. 1776143 2,042 Boise, ID

2 Cardoza Clark Natalie R. 1776141 2,015 Cottage Grove, OR

3 Flynn Deanna E. 1722251 1,931 Albany, OR

4 Ledford Kathy 1776143 1,927 Boise, ID

5 Kelly Koleen L. 1582856 1,917 Springfield, OR

6 Bailey Stacey M. 1722251 1,872 Albany, OR

7 Moore Amanda 1776143 1,846 Boise, ID

8 Miller Paula J. 1597009 1,838 Salem, OR

9 Miller Heather A. 1598345 1,711 UNKNOWN, OR

10 Sally Angela G. 1722251 1,685 Albany, OR

11 Huth Nicole A. 1776138 1,681 Hermiston, OR

12 Diaz Franchesca 1776138 1,677 Hermiston, OR

13 Turnbull Aydri 1776138 1,625 Hermiston, OR

14 Lanning Alexa R. 1776143 1,608 Boise, ID

15 Dorsey Janie 1776138 1,593 Hermiston, OR

16 Gangewer Corey D. 1508491 1,565 Coquille, OR

17 Cochran Pattie L. 1722251 1,562 Albany, OR

18 Gary Charlene C. 1508491 1,245 Coquille, OR

19 Leffler Kari L. 1508491 1,201 Coquille, OR

20 Roberts Kendall A. 1508491 1,125 Coquille, OR
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